
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Anderson Jason

Park Construction and 

Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698

Security, General Construction, 

Nationwide Building 

Maintenance DBE

2 Aparicio Jaime WRA japaricio@wrallp.com 737-367-3539

Engineers, Architects, 

Environmental Planners

3 Arguero Vicky Reliance Staffing vicky@reliancestaffinginc.com 253-878-8645 Staffing

4 Arps Tony

U.S. DOT Gulf Region 

SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 9724002978 Technical Assistance N/A

5 Awadalla Fadi

Treasure Construction 

LLC fadyawa@gmail.com 682-560-3334 817-366-2207 Construction MBE, SBA (8a)

6 Bandi Praveen Tryfacta Inc praveen@tryfacta.com 3155124535 2162338398 Staffing Agency SBA (8a)

7 Blackstock David North Highland david.blackstock@northhighland.com 9725232373 9725232373

Professional Services, 

Management Consulting None

8 Brackens Dr Tajiri

Heritage Leadership 

Consulting. LLC

heritageleadershipconsulting@gmail.co

m 3462835608 professional development MBE, WBE

9 Brown Lakecha

Cleaned Your Way 

Janitorial LLC info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.com e877-738-9737e 469-667-4486

Construction Final Clean, Make 

Ready, Covid Disinfecting, 

Pressure/Power 

Washing/Maintenance 

Cleaning, Gutter  Cleaning, 

Deep Cleaning MBE, WBE, DBE

10 Brown Chad The Confidence Group chadb@theconfidencegroup.com 469-261-5328 Highway Maintenance MBE, DBE

11 Brown Joshua MCfM info@mcfmconstruction.com 469-667-5904

12 Camargo Myriam CaCo Architecture LLC mcamargo@cacollc.com (214) 957-1141 (214) 957-1141

Architecture, Interior 

Architecture/Design, Planning MBE, WBE, DBE

13 Cascone Chandler Mobius Partners chandlerc@mobiuspartners.com 8323907747 8323907747 Information Technology MBE

14 Case Hilary Rosen Systems Inc. hilary@rosensystems.com 2149382934 Online Auctions DBE

15 Corbray Sean Callforia Sean.corbray@callforia.com 2147291683

Business Process Outsourcing - 

Call Center & Virtual Agents N/A

16 Davis Tara

Para Consulting Services. 

LLC Tara@mypcs.online 2149301137

Project Management Support 

Services MBE, WBE, DBE

17 Del Rio Valentina Reliance Staffing Valentina@reliancestaffinginc.com 972.607.4027

General Staffing, Light 

industrial, Customer Service, 

Clerical, Hospitality MBE

18 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@ocopexpress.com 2149393456

office supplies, cleaning 

products and promotional 

products WBE, DBE
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19 DeLeon Angel Texas Bank Angel.DeLeon@TexasBank.com 682-900-3048 214-603-6126 Small Business Lending

20 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi@meetchidong.com 469-931-3008 469-931-3008

Business owner business and 

tax strategies None

21 Fino Hector Flint River Logistics LLC hfino01@gmail.com 9406420038 9406420038 maintence and construction MBE, DBE

22 Garcia Guillermo Flint River 469-994-6612 Construction

23 Hargrove Maricela H & H XPRESS marcy@hhxpressofdallas.com 972-799-5561 Aggregate Hauling MBE, WBE, DBE

24 Hargrove Seth Healthy Habitude LLC seth@hhxpressofdallas.com 2148000097 Trucking and Logistics MBE, WBE, DBE

25 Jackson Steve HED Architects sjackson@hed.design 469-916-7757 469-951-8222 A/E Design - full service None

26 Jendel Jake Frontier Precision jjendel@frontierprecision.com 8176593148

Geospatial, Unmanned, Civil 

Construction, Agriculture None

27 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs create 

jobs and economic opportunity 

by providing access to 

education, capital and support 

services. N/A

28 Johnson Jay

South West EV 

Installation Services jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 

infrastructure consulting, 

design layout and installation. MBE, DBE

29 Knight Kelvin The Confidence Group kelvink@theconfidencegroup.com 469-261-5328 Highway Maintenance MBE, WBE, DBE

30 Liddawi Fadi

The North Highland 

Company LLC fadi.liddawi@northhighland.com 617-331-2819

Business Consulting Services, 

including digital 

transformation, BI and 

analytics, strategy, IV&V, 

Project Management, and 

Strategy and Advisory. None

31

Mallory 

Caraway Barbara

Barbara Mallory Caraway 

& Associates, LLC bmallorycaraway@tx.rr.com 214./212-4198 214/212-4198

Consulting/Governmental 

Affairs/Community 

Outreach/Engagement None

32 Mercier Jeffery Blue Hawk Construction jeff@bluehawkconstruction.com 8174048915 General Contractor N/A

33 Meruva Rajendra Geotest Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical, Environmental, 

Construction Materials Testing 

and Inspections MBE, DBE

34 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804

AI, Digital Transformation, App 

Modernization, System 

Integration MBE

35 Nour Din Varig Construction Din@varigconstruction.com 405-338-5655 Construction
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36 Omojola Fola TriAxis Solution Fola.Omojola@TriAxis-Solutions.com 817-883-0127 6307809259 Real Estate

MBE, WBE, DBE, 

SBA (8a)

37 Poindexter Andrew PCBM Protection Group andrew@pcbmprotectiongroup.com 732-784-8973 214-304-1802

Security, Hostile Terminations, 

Executive Protection, Threat 

Analysis MBE, DBE

38 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Professional Training, Change 

Management, Learning Content 

Development, Process Training, 

AI Coaching WBE

39 Potturi Ajay IDEA, LLC ajay.potturi@ideatexas.com 8172010027 8172010027

Geotechnical, Materials 

Testing, Project Management, 

CE&I DBE

40 Queary Jeff

Centurion Planning and 

Design jeffrey@plan.design 8178973870 8178973870 Survey DBE, HUB, WBE WBE, DBE

41 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 2145639454 2145639454

SBA preferred lender and full 

spectrum of banking services 

provided. Equipment, working 

capital, real estate and more. N/A

42 Sagheer Emad

Treasure Construction 

LLC Emad_nj2012@yahoo.com 682-560-3334 Construction SBA, SBE

43 Salus Matt Royal Auction Group msalus@royalauctiongroup.com 817-524-8429 Auction Services 

44 Schendle Erin Climbing Vine Media Erin@climbingvinemedia.com 4699647890 4699647890 Advertising agency WBE

45 Skinner Maxwell Maro Concrete Maroconcretellc@gmail.com 9728021847 9728021847 Volumetric concrete supplier N/A

46 Smith Ryan Northview Company rsmith@northviewco.com 6022847294

real estate brokerage and 

property management MBE

47 Solka Steven

Vanir Construction 

Management steven.solka@vanir.com 2146322549

Program/Construction 

Management MBE, WBE

48 Srinivas Hanumesh Vision Tech Group hanumesh@visiontechgroupusa.com 214-529-1187

49 Thomas Terri Chase terri.t.thomas@chase.com 4696471404 Financial Health None

50 Thomas Chad

CTC Cleaning Services, 

LLC chadthomas2012@gmail.com 5857328786

Janitorial Cleaning/Post 

Construction Cleaning/Move-in 

Move out Cleaning/Strip N Wax MBE

51 Weis Cheryl EventWeis, LLC cheryl@eventweis.com 4699661744 2146932908 Event Planning Services WBE

52 Whiteside Pierre

Champion Equipment 

Finance pierre@championef.com 2142800339

Trucking & Equipment 

Financing MBE, SBA (8a)
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53 Wines Dr Alfie

The Sinew Consulting 

Group alfie_wines2018@yahoo.com 8173430844 8173430844 HR Administration/Training MBE

54 Wise Frank P The Burrell Group frank@theburrellgroup.net (214) 240-5144 (214) 240-5144 Subconsultants (full range) MBE, DBE, SBA (8a)

55 A&E Sealing Texas AESEALINGTEXAS@GMAIL.COM 214-303-7024 682-970-9094

Page 4 of 4


